Town of

KERNERSVILLE ==
Timberwolves 5 1 6
PARKs & RECREATION Team Elite 5 1 6
2017 Winter- Basketball League Schedule Monstars 3 (3] 6
Athletic Coordinator- Adam Carpenter Hornets 2| 41| 6
phone: 336-996-3039 email: acarpenter@toknc.com Triad Baptist 2 | 4| 6
Inclement Weather Line: 336-992-0805 Highland Ind. 1|1 5| 6
(Updated as of 02/20/17)
Date Time Home Team Score| VS. Visitors Score| Field
6:30 Monstars 36 | vs. Highland Ind. 46 Rec
Friday, January 13 | 7:30 Triad Baptist 43 | vs. Hornets 62 Rec
8:30 Timberwolves 80 | vs. Team Elite 77 Rec
6:30 Highland Ind. 49 | vs. Hornets 57 Rec
Friday, January 20 | 7:30 Monstars 54 | vs. Team Elite 58 Rec
8:30 Triad Baptist 61 | vs. Timberwolves 83 Rec
6:30 Highland Ind. 61 | vs. Triad Baptist 65 Rec
Friday, January 27 | 7:30 Timberwolves 90 | vs. Monstars 63 Rec
8:30 Hornets 55 | vs. Team Elite 81 Rec
6:30 Timberwolves 78 | vs. Hornets 61 Rec
Friday, February 03 | 7:30 Team Elite 67 | vs. Highland Ind. 48 Rec
8:30 Triad Baptist 77 | vs. Monstars 84 Rec
6:30 Highland Ind. 59 | vs. Timberwolves 76 Rec
Friday, February 10 | 7:30 Hornets 46 | vs. Monstars 50 Rec
8:30 Team Elite 95 | vs. Triad Baptist 76 Rec
6:30 Monstars 46 | vs. Highland Ind. 21 Rec
Friday, February 17 | 7:30 Triad Baptist 73 | vs. Hornets 64 Rec
8:30 Timberwolves 81 | vs. Team Elite 83 Rec
6:30 Highland Ind. VS. Hornets Rec
Friday, February 24 | 7:30 Triad Baptist VS. Timberwolves Rec
8:30 Monstars VS. Team Elite Rec
6:30 Highland Ind. VS. Triad Baptist Rec
Friday, March 03 | 7:30 Timberwolves VS. Monstars Rec
8:30 Hornets VS. Team Elite Rec
6:30 #3 Seed VS. #6 Seed Rec
Friday, March 10 | 7:30 #4 Seed VS. #5 Seed Rec
6:30 #1 Seed VS. #4 | #5 Seed Rec
Friday, March 17 | 7:30 #2 Seed VS. #3 | #6 Seed Rec
8:30 VS. Rec
6:30 Consolation Game VS. Rec
Friday, March 21 | 7:00 Championship Game VS. Rec
VS.




